
Department Governament
Date of 

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted 
Nature of Claim

Whether 

Related 

Party?

% of vote 

share in 

COC if 

applicable

1 Commercial Taxes Tamil Nadu- GST 21.12.2021 5,23,50,918.00 0.00 GST Arears NO 0.00 52350918.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WP Pending

2 Commercial Taxes Tamil Nadu-VAT,CST 27.12.2021 32,35,190,20.00 32,35,190,20.00 GST Arears NO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Arears

TOTAL 32,35,190,20.00 52350918.00

 List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues) 

Name of the Corporate Debtor: STEEL HYPERMART INDIA PVT LTD; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 24/11/2021; List of Creditors as on: 20/06/2022

Annexure-7

Details of Claimant

Remarks, if any

Amount of 

claim 

under 

verification

Amount of 

claim not 

Admitted.

Amount of Claim admitted
Amount of 

Contingent 

Claim 

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues that 

may be set-

off

Sr. 

No.

Amount of Claim received


